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William Baxter

Director Information

Title Mr

Name William Baxter
Postcode

Date of birth September 1942
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SEA BED SYSTEMS LIMITED

SALMON SCOTLAND LTD

CASA MIA (DUMFRIES) LIMITED
SEA BED SYSTEMS LIMITED
PLACEHIGH LIMITED

LOGSTEP LIMITED

SCOT FISH SUPPLIES LIMITED
BEAVERFLOW LIMITED
FOLDRISE LIMITED

HILDASAY SALMON LIMITED
SHETLAND SEA FARMS LIMITED
ORKNEY SEA FARMS LIMITED
TERREGLES SALMON CO. LIMITED
BAXTERS (DUMFRIES) LIMITED
ETTRICK TROUT CO. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC218765

SC152347
SC254978
SC218765
02567342

SC119714
SC112668
01875480

SC119709
SC123602
SC089802
SC122102
SC107845
SC049345
SC064314

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
17/05/2007 22/04/2008

20/02/2004 19/09/2005
28/08/2003 22/10/2003
29/07/2001
11/12/1991
17/11/1991
31/07/1991
02/05/1991
26/12/1990
13/07/1990
13/07/1990
05/02/1990
18/05/1989
14/01/1989
31/12/1988 29/06/2007

29/06/2007
29/06/2007

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



